

TABULATION OF BIDS

Philip Murray - Renovations - General - E116-109-31

Opened: December 7, 2015

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
A1 Electric, Inc.			
Allegheny City Electric			
AMB, Inc			
Arcon Contracting	3,187,000.-	+ 26,000.-	10%
Bronder Technical			
DiMarco Construction			
East End Plumbing			
East West Manufacturing			
First American Industries			
Fleeher Contracting, LLC			
FMS Construction	3,013,500.-	+ 130,000.-	10%
Gurtner Construction	3,440,000.-	+ 132,500.-	10%
Hranec Sheet Metal			
Kalkreuth Roofing			
Liokareas Construction	3,514,000.-	+ 27,600.-	10%
Lugaila Mechanical, Inc.			
Merit Electric Group			
Miller Thomas Gyekis			
Newman Plumbing			
Pennsylvania Roofing			
Phoenix Roofing			
Pitt Electric			
Pittsburgh Restoration			
Plavchak Construction	6,487,400.-	+ 30,000.-	10%
R&B Mechanical			
Ramp Construction			
Right Electric			
SRI Roofing and Sheet Metal			
Steamroll Electrical			
Stringert, Inc			
Strongland Roofing			
Tedesco			
Wheels Mechanical			

TABULATION OF BIDS

Philip Murray - Renovations - Plumbing - E116-109-32

Opened: December 7, 2015

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
A1 Electric, Inc.		
Allegheny City Electric		
AMB, Inc		
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical		
DiMarco Construction		
East End Plumbing		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Fleeher Contracting, LLC		
FMS Construction		
Gurtner Construction		
Hranec Sheet Metal		
Kalkreuth Roofing		
Liokareas Construction		
Lugaila Mechanical, Inc.		
Merit Electric Group		
Miller Thomas Gyekis		
Newman Plumbing	2,448,000.-	10%
Pennsylvania Roofing		
Phoenix Roofing		
Pitt Electric		
Pittsburgh Restoration		
Plavchak Construction		
R&B Mechanical		
Ramp Construction		
Right Electric		
SRI Roofing and Sheet Metal		
Steamroll Electrical		
Stringert, Inc		
Strongland Roofing		
Tedesco	2,479,000.-	10%
Wheels Mechanical	1,169,000.-	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Philip Murray - Renovations - Mechanical - E116-109-33

Opened: December 7, 2015

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
A1 Electric, Inc.		
Allegheny City Electric		
AMB, Inc		
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical		
DiMarco Construction		
East End Plumbing		
East West Manufacturing	3,656,000.-	10%
First American Industries	4,600,000.-	10%
Fleeher Contracting, LLC		
FMS Construction		
Gurtner Construction		
Hranec Sheet Metal		
Kalkreuth Roofing		
Liokareas Construction		
Lugaila Mechanical, Inc.	3,521,000.-	10%
Merit Electric Group		
Miller Thomas Gyekis		
Newman Plumbing		
Pennsylvania Roofing		
Phoenix Roofing		
Pitt Electric		
Pittsburgh Restoration		
Plavchak Construction		
R&B Mechanical	3,850,000.-	10%
Ramp Construction		
Right Electric		
SRI Roofing and Sheet Metal		
Steamroll Electrical		
Stringert, Inc		
Strongland Roofing		
Tedesco		
Wheels Mechanical		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Philip Murray - Renovations - Electrical - E116-109-34

Opened: December 7, 2015

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
A1 Electric, Inc.		
Allegheny City Electric	2,096,000.-	10%
AMB, Inc		
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical	2,649,355.-	10%
DiMarco Construction		
East End Plumbing		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Fleeher Contracting, LLC		
FMS Construction		
Gurtner Construction		
Hranec Sheet Metal		
Kalkreuth Roofing		
Liokareas Construction		
Lugaila Mechanical, Inc.		
Merit Electric Group	2,073,600.-	10%
Miller Thomas Gyekis		
Newman Plumbing		
Pennsylvania Roofing		
Phoenix Roofing		
Pitt Electric	2,029,400	10%
Pittsburgh Restoration		
Plavchak Construction		
R&B Mechanical		
Ramp Construction		
Right Electric	2,333,555.-	10%
SRI Roofing and Sheet Metal		
Steamroll Electrical		
Stringert, Inc		
Strongland Roofing		
Tedesco		
Wheels Mechanical		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Philip Murray - Renovations - Roofing - E116-109-35

Opened: December 7, 2015

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
A1 Electric, Inc.			
Allegheny City Electric			
AMB, Inc			
Arcon Contracting			
Bronder Technical			
DiMarco Construction			
East End Plumbing			
East West Manufacturing			
First American Industries			
Fleeher Contracting, LLC			
FMS Construction			
Gurtner Construction			
Hranec Sheet Metal			
Kalkreuth Roofing	860,400.-	+ 31,900.-	10%
Liokareas Construction			
Lugaila Mechanical, Inc.			
Merit Electric Group			
Miller Thomas Gyekis	891,531.-	+ 71,800.-	10%
Newman Plumbing			
Pennsylvania Roofing	620,000.-	+ 31,000.-	10%
Phoenix Roofing	686,500.-	+ 82,900.-	10%
Pitt Electric			
Pittsburgh Restoration			
Plavchak Construction			
R&B Mechanical			
Ramp Construction	786,000.-	+ 54,000.-	10%
Right Electric			
SRI Roofing and Sheet Metal	992,957.-	+ 143,000.-	10%
Steamroll Electrical			
Stringert, Inc	767,585.-	+ 96,307.-	10%
Strongland Roofing			
Tedesco			
Wheels Mechanical			